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What is Guayusa? [gwhy-YOU-sa] 

Guayusa is a leaf from the Amazon rainforest with an uplifting 

blend of caffeine, l-theanine, theobromine and polyphenol 

antioxidants. Known as "yerba mate's smoother cousin", both 

guayusa and yerba mate are caffeinated species from the Holly 

family. However, guayusa contains calming l-theanine and no bitter 

tannins, making it smoother in both flavour and effect.

Product highlights:

 Certified organic

 Cold brewed

 142mg of caffeine

 Vegan, Gluten-Free

 Made in Canada

 Shelf-Stable (18 mths)

Order/Pricing Info

sales@waisamama.ca

Case

12 units (355ml cans)

MSRP

$3.99

Visit us at waisamama.ca



PRODUCT SPECS

Flavour

Product Description

Shelf Label

Size

Height (unit)

Diameter (unit)

Gross Weight (unit)

Volume (unit)

Item UPC Image

Item UPC

Case UPC

Case QTY

Case Gross Weight

Case Length

Case Width

Case Height

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

Wildberry Mint

Organic Cold Brew Guayusa

Cold Brew Guayusa

Wildberry Mint

355ml

15.5cm

5.5cm

0.362kg

1473cm³

627987218978

10627987218975

12 x 355ml sleek cans

4.54kg

23.5cm

18cm

17cm

26

8

208

Zesty Pineapple

Organic Cold Brew Guayusa

Cold Brew Guayusa

Zesty Pineapple

355ml

15.5cm

5.5cm

0.362kg

1473cm³

627987218961

10627987218968

12 x 355ml sleek cans

4.54kg

23.5cm

18cm

17cm

26

8

208

Vibrant Peach

Organic Cold Brew Guayusa

Cold Brew Guayusa

Vibrant Peach

355ml

15.5cm

5.5cm

0.362kg

1473cm³

627987218985

10627987218982

12 x 355ml sleek cans

4.54kg

23.5cm

18cm

17cm

26

8

208

Visit us at waisamama.ca


